BURGER OF THE DAY
JAPANESE VEG FRIED RICE
MINI GARLIC BREAD
PASTA OF THE DAY
MEAT PIE

SAUSAGE ROLL

\ y g
‘/ A\r : : -‘A{J/ > v < VA i .‘.I...
N (: e > ¥ Y .
Y R o 4 e 7 .
o\ g - Py [ %
iy =0 [ -
',\» 7 i T N .
Pt - S £
N Y y W
L
* 2 e
P i
fe“r» s 2
.
4 s
F n M E “ u ‘f ‘
:‘»4;} X )

$6.00
$5.50
$2.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00

% SANDWICHES/WRAPS/SUSHI

3t§

'OASTED SANDWICH
FRESH SANDWICH
FRESH WRAPS

SUSHI

TREATS
JELLY CUP
FRESH FRUIT

<) DRINKS _
, WATER
fJUfQE 2]0) 4

\_ WATERFORDS

MJNERAL WATER

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

$2.50
$2.0

2
33

HOINDW

elell ke

0

ololeole



