



School Canteen

FOOD MENU



HOT FAVES

BURGER OF THE DAY	\$6.00
JAPANESE VEG FRIED RICE	\$5.50
MINI GARLIC BREAD	\$2.00
PASTA OF THE DAY	\$5.50
MEAT PIE	\$6.00
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$6.00



SANDWICHES/WRAPPS/SUSHI

TOASTED SANDWICH	\$5.00
FRESH SANDWICH	\$5.50
FRESH WRAPS	\$5.50
SUSHI	\$4.00

TREATS

JELLY CUP	\$2.50
FRESH FRUIT	\$2.00

DRINKS



WATER	\$3.00
JUICE BOX	\$2.50
WATERFORDS	\$5.00
MINERAL WATER	\$4.00

